
        BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED 
(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA ENTERPRISE) 

O/o the SUB DIVISIONAL ENGINEER(C), BSNL CIVIL SUB DIVISION GUINDY, 

No:79 ,FF,GST ROAD,CHROMPET TE BUILDING 

Chrompet , Chennai-600 047. 

 

No.NIT 06/BSNL/CSD/GDY/CHN/2023-24                     Dated :23.03.2024  

     CORRIGENDUM 

Ref no: NIT no/06/BSNL/CSD/GDY/CHN/2023-24    Dated:16.03.2024 

 ORIGINAL MODIFIED 

   

NAME OF WORK 

Civil Maintenance works at RK 
nagar staff quarters, chennai. 

Civil Maintenance works at RK 
nagar staff quarters, chennai. 

   

ESTIMATE COST Rs.56133/- Rs.56133/- 

   

DATE OF RELEASE OF NIT 16-03-2024 16-03-2024 

   
LAST DATE OF RECEIPT OF 

APPLICATION 21-03-2024 21-03-2024 

   
LAST DATE OF ISSUE OF 

TENDER DOCUMENT 22-03-2024 22-03-2024 

   
DATE OF OPENING OF 

TENDER 23-03-2023 25.03.2024 

   
TIME FOR COMPLETION OF 

WORK 30 days 30 days 

   

NIT NO:  

06/BSNL/CSD- 
GDY/CHTD/2023-24 DATED: 

16-03-2024 
06/BSNL/CSD- GDY/CHTD/2023-24 

DATED: 23-03-2024 

   
The date of opening will be at   

15.00hrs on 25.03.2024. All 

other TERMS and Conditions 

shall remain unchanged . 

 

   

   

Sub Divisional Engineer(C ), 

CSD-GDY, CH-47 

Copy to: 

1. EE (C) , CD-MMN @ KDM, CH-24. 

2. Notice board. 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

       


